2877 sq.ft. of saleable area in the 

Building "Hubtown Sunmist" located at 
Gundavali, Saiwadi, Prof. N. S. Phadke 
Marg, Andheri (East ) Mumbai - 400093 

owned by Hubtown Limited

18.05.2022 12.08.2022 NA NA

49 100152422 26.12.2017 08.02.2018 Pledge of 25,000 (Twenty Five Thousand ) Equity Shares constituting 25% equity 
shares of Joyous Housing Limited.

8000000000 PNB Housing Finance Limited
9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan,
22 K G Marg, New Delhi- 110001.

Construction finance of Rs. 800 crore is to be 
repaid in 36 monthly equal principal installments